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YemnioHaT U-19
2020/21 14-i Typ, MaTy Ne93

CyboTa, 13.02.2021, 13:00, HTb "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 12°C.

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

IrHaTeHKo JeHunc
Manuw HagiH

Oa4yk Makcum
®inaToB ApceHin
€pemeHKo Bnagucnas
Aumk Onekcanap (K)
LlapeHKo AHTOH
CKpunHuK Inns
IcapyeHko HikiTa
bni3HiyeHko BikTop
Monos Kipin

3anacHi

12
8
3
16
17
15
20
11
7

®acToB ApTem
beHenoKk ApTem
3axigHuin MNasno
MaulieHko OaHun
Tnymak Hpin

MacTyx €BreHin
ByaHTy LinaH
BeneteHb Bnagncnas
lopbau Irop

TpeHep
KocTiok Irop

ApbiTp:

Lkyp4yeHko Oner

AcncteHT 1:

MogBanbHWU OMUTPO

ACUCTEHT 2:

Cniocap €BreH

4- apbiTp:

bopogaska Onekcin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
LLammy OnekcaHap

7:0

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

1

20
18
3

16
10
21
8

11
19
17

Xusnuga Masno
Ma3yp EBreHin
BepesaHcbkuin PycnaH
Knpuniok OaHwuno
ba3inees Makcmm
bapaHtok OnekcaHgp
AnaHyyk OMuTtpo
LyT AHTOH (K)
Mpeciy Hazap
HdemunpoeHko IBaH
IponoBCbKMA OMITPIN

3anacHi

12
4
15
5
13
9

YepBiHCbKMI [aHiin
OninHuk BikTop
MiweHko OnekcaHap
XKenesHsk IBaH
AHApinYeHKO Makcum
Fony6 fleHunc

TpeHep
€pmakos Irop
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2020/21, 14-n Typ, MaTy Ne93

CyboTa, 13.02.2021, 13:00, HTBb "KoH4a-3acna", Kunis. 12°C.

«[dnHamo» Kuis

23 Monos Kipin
23 Monos Kipin

23 Monos Kipin

5 CKpunHuK lnns

17 Tnymak HOpin

13 €EpemeHKo Bnagncnas
16 MaweHko OaHwun

9 IcagyeHko HikiTa

11 BeneteHb Bnaguncnas
23 Monos Kipin

7 lopbau Irop

23 Monos Kipin

10 bni3HivyeHKo BikTop

22 Manuw HaBgiH
8 beHeplok ApTem

6 Aumk OnekcaHgp

11 BeneteHb Bnagncnas

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

® @

N
N
N
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14'
25'
29'
43"
46'
46'
46'
46'
56'
59'
59'
59'
75'
79'
83'
85'
87'
88'

89'
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N
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«OnimMnik» JoHeubkK

11 Mpeciy Hazap

20 Ma3syp €BreHin

13 AHApi4eHKO Makcum
16 ba3ineeB Makcum

15 MiweHko OnekcaHap
21 Ovanyyk OMnTpo

5 XKenesHsk IBaH

11 Mpeciy Hazap

9 lony6 feHunc

17 IpogoBcbKuin OMiTpin
4 OninHuk BikTop

5 Xenes3Hsk IBaH

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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